Agito Akribis Systems Ltd.    |    56 Serangoon North Avenue 4, Singapore 555851   |   +65 6484 3357
AGD200
Dual Axis Controller
with Integrated Drives
Datasheet
Rev.2.1
AGD200 Datasheet Rev.2.1   Page 2
Product Description

identification and design, auto tuning and easy to use
GUI for all the features of Agito controllers.
Product Description Part Number Format
Standalone Integrated
Drive
AGD200-ET-2Dxx[-CCC]
ET: Ethernet
2D: 12-90VDC
xx: Continuous current rating
▪ 01: 1.4 Arms continuous, 2.8 Arms peak
▪ 02: 2.8 Arms continuous, 5.6 Arms peak
▪ 05: 5.6 Arms continuous, 11.2 Arms peak
CCC: Optional customization number
Example: AGD200-ET-2D02 is a standard variant for
2.8 Arms continuous current, 5.6 Arms peak.
System Design
AGD200 Datasheet Rev.2.0   Page 3
Technical Specifications
Electrical/Mechanical Specifications
Feature AGD200-
ET-2D01
AGD200-
ET-2D02
AGD200-
ET-2D05
Number of axes 2 (3rd axis with external
amplifier)
Nominal supply voltage 12–90 VDC
Minimum supply voltage 11 VDC
Maximum supply voltage 95 VDC
Logic power supply
(optional) *
12–36 VDC
Continuous output current
(internally limited by
firmware)
1.4 Arms 2.8 Arms 5.6 Arms
Peak output current
(internally limited by
firmware)
2.8 Arms 5.6 Arms 11.2 Arms
Output power @ 90 VDC 0.12 kVA  0.24 kVA 0.48 kVA
Peak current time  2 sec
Output frequency  0–599 Hz
Isolated digital inputs 12
Isolated digital outputs 4
Differential inputs 8
Differential outputs 4
Analog inputs 4
Analog outputs 4
Brake outputs 2
Encoder ports 3
Motor types Voice coil, brushed or
brushless linear or rotary
motor. 2-phase steppers (open
and closed loop, micro-
stepping)
Communication  Ethernet, CAN
RS232, RS485, USB
PWM frequency  16 kHz
Power supply to external
devices
Voltage: 5V
Overall max. current: 1.5A
Encoder Ports Specifications
Feature Specification
Encoder types  Ports 1,2: Incremental AqB, Sin/Cos,
Absolute EnDat 2.2, Absolute BiSS-C
Port 3: Incremental AqB, Absolute
EnDat 2.2, Absolute BiSS-C
Power supply to
encoder
0.5 A per encoder port